WHS Management System Review 2017 SurveyMonkey

Q1 Do you know where to find the relevant details of the WHS
Policy & Procedures, as well as other aspects of our WHS
Management System?

Answered: 43  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
YES 95.35% 41
NO 4.65% 2
TOTAL 43

1714



WHS Management System Review 2017

SurveyMonkey

Q2 Do you know the WHS consultation arrangements available to
staff at St Pius? That is, do you know whether we have an HSR or

a Health & Safety Committee or both?

Answered: 43  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
YES 95.35%
NO 4.65%
TOTAL

2/14

41

43



WHS Management System Review 2017 SurveyMonkey

Q3 Do you know who the HSR is?

Answered: 42  Skipped: 1

YES
NO
0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
YES 97.62% 41
NO 2.38% 1
TOTAL 42
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WHS Management System Review 2017 SurveyMonkey

Q4 Are staff consulted on changes to WHS policy and procedure?

Answered: 42  Skipped: 1

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices

Responses
YES 83.33% 35
NO 16.67% 7
TOTAL 42

4714



WHS Management System Review 2017 SurveyMonkey
Q5 Is WHS an agenda item at all meetings?
Answered: 41  Skipped: 2
YES
NO
0% 10%  20% 30% 40% 50% 60%  70%  80%  90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
YES 82.93% 34
NO 17.07% 7
TOTAL 4

-

AW N

If NO, which meetings do not have WHS as an agenda item?
Nto sure as the Receptionist i dont get to attend meetings
faculty

Monday morning briefings

The term "All" is very broad. Some that don't have it are meetings regarding students. Parent-
teacher meetings. Some whole staff meetings.

I don't think it is necessary for WHS is be an agenda at all meetings as long as everyone has the
opportunity to report WHS regularly.

Not sure

Some meetings don't really need to have it in my opinion eg Staff Meetings used as PL
Meetings.

5/14

Date

8/7/2017 1:23 PM
8/7/2017 12:20 PM
7/25/2017 7:32 PM
7/25/2017 5:30 PM

7/25/2017 3:18 PM

7/25/2017 1:40 PM
7/25/2017 1:19 PM



WHS Management System Review 2017

SurveyMonkey

Q6 Are there regular efforts on the part of staff to identify
hazards, assess risks and implement risk control measures?

Answered: 43  Skipped: 0

YES

NO

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
YES 93.02%
NO 6.98%
TOTAL
# If NO, in what way does this need to improve in the school?
1 solutions need to be priortised to reoccuring issues e.g water in the bus shelter.
2 I am unable to answer this question. | only know of the meetings that | regularly attend and the

issues | bring to those meetings (or to the HSR representatives that | speak to).

3 | think WHS flies under the radar a bit.

6/14

40

43

Date
8/7/2017 11:15 AM
7/27/2017 9:41 AM

7/25/2017 1:42 PM



WHS Management System Review 2017 SurveyMonkey

Q7 Do you know the procedure to follow to alert the HSR or
another appropriate person to the presence and nature of
a hazzard you discover?

Answered: 43  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
YES 97.67% 42
NO 2.33% 1
TOTAL 43

7114



WHS Management System Review 2017 SurveyMonkey

Q8 Is the existing online WHS Helpdesk a convenient and
effective way of reporting issues to the HSR?

Answered: 43  Skipped: 0

NO

Don't Know - |
have not use...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
YES 79.07% 34
NO 0.00% 0
Don't Know - | have not used it 20.93% 9
TOTAL 43
# If NO, how does this need to improve? Date

There are no responses.

8/14



WHS Management System Review 2017 SurveyMonkey

Q9 Does Staff WHS Training occur in a way that provides for all
our safety needs? (OnGuard, Fire Safety, Chemical Safety,
Anaphylaxis, Asthma, etc)

Answered: 43  Skipped: 0

NO

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
YES 100.00% 43
NO 0.00% 0
TOTAL o
# If NO, what needs to improve? Date

There are no responses.
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WHS Management System Review 2017

SurveyMonkey

Q10 Are you aware of the school's emergency procedures (fire,
bomb, lockdowns)?

NO

0% 10% 20%

Answer Choices

YES
NO
TOTAL
#* If NO, how does this need to improve?

There are no responses.

Answered: 43  Skipped: 0

30% 40% 50%

10/ 14

60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Responses
100.00% 43
0.00% (0]

43

Date



WHS Management System Review 2017 SurveyMonkey

Q11 Have you made all sudents in your classes aware of
the school's emergency procedures?

Answered: 43  Skipped: 0

NO

Not Applicable

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
YES 72.09% 31
NO 0.00% 0
Not Applicable 27.91% 12
TOTAL 43

11/14



WHS Management System Review 2017 SurveyMonkey

Q12 Are the school's emergency procedures (fire, bomb,
lockdowns) practised regularly?

Answered: 43  Skipped: 0

YES
NO
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
YES 83.72% 36
NO 16.28% 7
TOTAL L
#* If NO, how does this need to improve? Date
1 more frequently, especially since changes to accesses due to building work. 8/7/2017 4:27 PM
2 Need more firedrills especially with half the school blocked off at the moment. 8/7/2017 12:31 PM
3 We need to have a drill at lunch or recess so students know what to do while out in the 8/7/2017 12:20 PM
playground.
4 Bomb needs more attention. 8/7/2017 10:59 AM
5 Once a Semester at present. 7/27/2017 9:41 AM
6 We haven't had one yet with the current construction going on 7/25/2017 1:57 PM
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Q13 Does the existing online Maintenance Helpdesk result in
effective and timely response to maintenance issues?

Answered: 43  Skipped: 0

Don't Know - |
have not use...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
YES 79.07% 34
NO 2.33% 1
Don't Know - | have not used it 18.60% 8
TOTAL .
# If no, what needs to improve? Date
1 Helpdesk always responds but work not always completed. 7/25/2017 1:40 PM
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WHS Management System Review 2017

SurveyMonkey

Q14 Is there anything else you would like to say about our WHS
Management System eg a suggested improvement, a general
comment, etc

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
YES 7.14% 3
NO 92.86% 39
TOTAL 42
# Comment Date
1 When a report is made and the HSR comes to make an assessment of the area that has been 8/7/2017 2:22 PM

reported, can a written email/report be sent to the reporter to confirm if any further action is to

be taken or if there is no further action?

The team are doing a great job. | have seen many changes to the procedures and policy for WHS = 7/25/2017 7:32 PM
since beginning at St Pius X around 8 years ago, all very positive! Well Done Team!!!

I have reported a few problematic areas of concern, which work has still not been completed. 7/25/2017 1:40 PM
For example; the external stairs in the rain which get very slippery and have caused numerous

injuries. | know they have also been reported by other staff. Repairs/maintenance needs to be

carried out and maintained to reduce injuries and possible litigation.

14 /14
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